PV weidinger

ESD screwdriver set for Torx screws, 5 pieces

« Ergonomic triangular handle for comfort and increased torque

« Fully ESD compliant, conductive in all areas

- Hardened alloy steel shank for exceptional strength and durability

- Black blades, eliminate chrome reflections and flaking

« Direct injection molding of handle to shaft ensures long-lasting connection and function
- Precisely fitting tip for damage-free screwing in

- Set contents: for Torx® screws: TX08, 09, 10, 15, 20

Item no. WL11054

Model 4730ESD

Manufacturer CK

Manufacturer article no. T4730ESD

GPSR manufacturer data Carl Kammerling International
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Length

Width

Height

Length with packaging
Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Scope of delivery
Sales unit

Content unit

VDE

Screw type

ESD compliant
Packaging dimensions
Screwdriver type

Applications (screwdriver)

PV weidinger

Bendahler StraBe 110
DE-42285 Wuppertal
www.ck-tools.com

35 mm

111 mm

320 mm

35 mm

111 mm

320 mm

For Torx® screws: TX08, 09, 10, 15, 20
1set

1set

no

TX08, TX09, TX10, TX15, TX20
yes

set

normal screwdrivers

TORX-screws
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